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Filial

 0294  CORPAK MATRIZ



Período de Entrega

 01/10/2025 a 31/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000195  9999

 Data

 07/10/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



50,000

 949,500

 18,990

11/10/2025

 4.05.01.378.01

 CANECA PC C/ LOGO BRANCA 300ML - UN

 UN


2,000

 169,980

 84,990

11/10/2025

 4.05.02.055.01

 GARRAFA TERMICA PRESSAO PRETA 1,8LT - UN

 UN


1,000

 72,980

 72,980

11/10/2025

 4.05.02.855.01

 TRIPE DE ALUMINIO PARA CAFE 54

 UN



Total

 1192,460
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